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This data is summarised from a very comprehensive 1999 study made by members of the 
Buninyong RSL Sub-Branch, under the direction of President Paul Eklom. Original material 

is held in the Anzac House Library.

Location: 24/8/99  It is presently located in the main room of the Buninyong RSL Sub-
branch.

Condition:  Poor, much wear and some scratches and nicks in areas.
Present Custodian:  Buninyong RSL Sub-branch.

Probable Future:  Safe, as Buninyong RSL Sub-branch will ensure it is maintained.

Names on Roll
BARRETT, C. FRAZER, D.
BELL, MURRAY HOWARD,E.
BRIGHT, REG. TYLER, G.
BIRD, BERT HALE, ROY
DIXON, ALBERT HUNTER, A.
DOBBIN, OSWALD LUKE, H.
DANIEL, JOHN + SKURRIE, A.
ANDERSON, DAVID + SKURRIE, R.
BIGNALL, ALFRED WATKINS, S.
BUNCE, ALEC RONALDS, REGINALD
CALF, ALFRED SPEAK, LESLIE
CLAYTON, WILLIAM SUTHERLAND, NORMAN
COLLINS, MICHAEL STEWART, WILLIAM
DAFF, EDWARD STEWART, INGLIS
DAVIS, PETER STRATHIE, JAMES
DAVIS, CHARLES + TAYLOR, PERCY
FERGUSON, FERGUS TREZISE, JAMES +
GULLICK, GEORGE TREZISE, JOHN
GULLICK, ROLAND + TUBRIDY, JAMES
HICKEY, SAMUEL WALLIS, HECTOR
HOUSE, ALAN WALLIS, GEORGE +
JOHNSTONE, CYRIL WHITTEN, HARRY
JOHNSTONE, GORDON WHYKES, WILLIAM
JOHNSTONE, GOWER WILSON, PERCY
JOHNSTONE, STANLEY WYATT, ERNEST
KENNEDY, LOUIS YATES, HAROLD +
LITTLE, ROBERT JONES, OSWALD
MCCAREY, WILLIAM + JONES, HAROLD
MCCARTY, THOMAS + COXALL, BAILEY
MCCARTY EDWARD WHITTEN, THOMAS
MCKENZIE, MORELL LUKE, RICHARD
MCKINNON, ERIC HOUSE, ALBERT
MCCLURE, ERNEST + RONALDS, NOBLE
MCTAGGERT, WILLIAM MEADE, ERNEST
MEADE, ALBERT DONAVON, M.
MELICAN, THOMAS + FOX, GEORGE
MIDDLETON, GEORGE LAWLESS, ROBERT +
MORRIS, WALTER HICKEY, EDWARD
NICHOLAS, ARTHUR NEWITT, ARTHUR
OLNEY, REGINALD + WALLIS, DANIEL
PARSONS, WILLIAM + NOACK, M.
PARSONS, HARRY HOWARD, GRAVE +
COLLINS,  PATRICK CONNELLY, EDMUND +
JOHNSTON, ADAM + COZENS, JAMES +
ELDRIDGE, S.J. + BUTLER, JOHN
JONES, NORMAN LUMSDEN, JOHN +

KENNEDY, HAROLD
LILLICRAP, ROBERT

/(alpha sorted listing)
Anderson David ** Fox George Little Robert Skurrie A.
Barrett C. Frazer D. Luke H. Skurrie R.
Bell Murray Gullick George Luke Richard Speak Leslie
Bignall Alfred Gullick Roland ** Lumsden John ** Stewart William
Bird Bert Hale Roy McCarey William ** Stewart Inglis
Bright Reg. Hickey Samuel McCarty Thomas ** Strathie James
Bunce Alec Hickey Edward McCarty Edward Sutherland Norman
Butler John House Alan McClure Ernest ** Taylor Percy
Calf Alfred House Albert McKenzie Morell Trezise James **
Clayton William Howard E. McKinnon Eric Trezise John
Collins Michael Howard Grave ** McTaggert William Tubridy James
Collins Patrick Hunter A. Meade Albert Tyler G.
Connelly Edmund ** Johnston Adam ** Meade Ernest Wallis Hector
Coxall Bailey Johnstone Cyril Melican Thomas ** Wallis George **
Cozens James ** Johnstone Gordon Middleton George Wallis Daniel
Daff Edward Johnstone Gower Morris Walter Watkins S.
Daniel John ** Johnstone Stanley Newitt Arthur Whitten Harry
Davis Peter Jones Norman Nicholas Arthur Whitten Thomas
Davis Charles ** Jones Oswald Noack M. Whykes William
Dixon Albert Jones Harold Olney Reginald ** Wilson Percy
Dobbin Oswald Kennedy Louis Parsons William ** Wyatt Ernest
Donavon M. Kennedy Harold Parsons Harry Yates Harold **
Eldridge S.J. ** Lawless Robert ** Ronalds Reginald
Ferguson Fergus Lillicrap Robert Ronalds Noble
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